Sheet1
Page 1
Model
Dimensions
Discharge Characteristics(23°C)
Cut-off Weight Operating
GB IEC (V) (mm) Nominal Standard Max Discharge Current Voltage Approx Temperature
Capacity Current Continuous Pulse (V) (g) (°C)
(mAh) (mA) (mA) (mA)
ER13150 3.6 13.0×15.0 450 0.5 10 20 2 5.5 -55~+85
ER14250 1/2AA 3.6 14.5×25.0 1200 0.5 50 100 2 10 -55~+85
ER14335 2/3AA 3.6 14.5×33.5 1600 0.7 50 100 2 13 -55~+85
ER14505 AA 3.6 14.5×50.5 2400 1 100 200 2 19 -55~+85
ER18505 A 3.6 18.5×50.5 3500 1 100 200 2 32 -55~+85
ER26500 C 3.6 26.2×50.5 9000 2 200 400 2 55 -55~+85
ER10280 3.6 10.0×28.0 450 0.5 10 20 2 5 -55~+85
ER10450 AAA 3.6 10.0×45.0 700 1 10 20 2 9 -55~+85
ER34615 D 3.6 34.2×61.5 19000 3 200 400 2 107 -55~+85
Litíum sívalar rafhlöður Li-SOCl2
(Energy Type)
Nominal
Voltage